MIDNATTSLOPPET STOCKHOLM 2023 -

TEAM COMPETITION - MEN 5 KM

Place

Name

Stroms Larljungar
26227 Johan Kropp
26242 David Norén
26241 Johan Bauhn
26228 Magnus Axholt

SPPekolu

25750 Rickard Ydrenas
25752 Magnus Sundstrém
25751 Daniel Nordstrém
25810 Johan Bengtsson

Special-Elektronik
23430 Oskar Edberg
23421 Fredrik Rasmusson
23419 Peter Dahl

23420 Per Larsson

von Polgar herr

1054 Ludvig von Polgar
11612 Jacob von Polgar
11613 Niclas von Polgar
11614 Istvan von Polgar

Avdelning 1

16015 Filip Persson

15991 Christoffer Sommar
16017 Sebastian Berglind
15992 Viktor Allenius

Healthy

26169 Henrik Larsen
26166 Marcus Patricks
26168 Leonard Lorentzen
26167 Simon Jenner

Time

4:55
23:31
23:44
24:48
26:12

5:20

29:46
47:08
52:53
53:34

5:47
26:51
48:58
57:45
1:11:09

NFT

NFT

19:39
21:39
23:37

NFT
31:28
50:09
53:21

Progress

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start

Finished
Finished
Finished
Did Not Start

Finished
Finished
Finished
Did Not Start


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/26227
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/26242
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/26241
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/26228
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/25750
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/25752
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/25751
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/25810
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/23430
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/23421
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/23419
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/23420
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/1054
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/11612
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/11613
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/11614
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/16015
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/15991
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/16017
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/15992
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/26169
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/26166
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/26168
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/stockholm/26167

